S R < R

© @

CONTENTS

Introduction

Protestant Beginnings

Drawing on Logical Positivism
Engagement with WittgensteinianPhilosophy
The Fair Games of Autonomous Persons
Practices of Reasoning

Natural Bases ofJustice

No Shortcuts in Philosophy

Kantian Autonomy

A Theory ofJustice

Epilogue

Appendix A: John Rawls: Courses Taken and Taught
Appendix B: John Rawls: Publications

Notes

Acknowledgments

Index

17
45
63
83
97
115
137
151
173
189

199
207
209
247
249



