CONTENTS

	Introduction	1
1.	Protestant Beginnings	17
2.	Drawing on Logical Positivism	45
3.	Engagement with Wittgensteinian Philosophy	63
4.	The Fair Games of Autonomous Persons	83
5.	Practices of Reasoning	97
6.	Natural Bases of Justice	115
7.	No Shortcuts in Philosophy	137
8.	Kantian Autonomy	151
9.	A Theory of Justice	173
	Epilogue	189
	Appendix A: John Rawls: Courses Taken and Taught	199
	Appendix B: John Rawls: Publications	207
	Notes	209
	Acknowledgments	247
	Index	249